To:



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000324069 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations				
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381			
From:					
	Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.			
	Account Number	: 120000000146			
	Phone	: (305)444-4994			
	Fax Number	: (305)328-4774			

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION STAR DUST INVESTMENT CORPORATION

Ccrificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Ð

NUC

വ

19 H.N

Ø

4

.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and	ORPORATION For Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
RTICLE I NAM			
RTICLE II PRI		Mailing add	tress, if different in
2864 BISCAYNI	E BLVD STE 361 NORTH MIAMI, FL	22101	
RTICLE III PUR he purpose for whic	POSE b the corporation is organized is:		
	WEUL BUSINESS		
			
	······		-
RTICLEIV SHA	<u>RES</u> of stock is: 100		
ne number of shares of	of stock is: 100		
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u>	of Nock is: 100		2023 AUS 15
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u>	In the second se		2023 AUS 15 AF
Name and Ti	DF REOCK IS: 100 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ILe: GLADYS CUESTA (P) 12884 BISCAYNE BLVD BTE 381 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	Name and Title:	2023 AUG 15 AH 8: H
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti	In the second se	Name and Title:	2023 AUG 15 AH 8:
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	DF REOCK IS: 100 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ILe: GLADYS CUESTA (P) 12884 BISCAYNE BLVD BTE 381 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	Name and Title: Addross:	2023 AUG 15 AH 8: 15 STOTE OF STATE
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	DF REOCK IS: 100 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ILC: GLADYS CUESTA (P) 12604 BISCAYNE BLVD BTE 381 NORTH MIAWI, FL 33161	Name and Title: Addross:	2023 AUG 15 AH 8: 15 STOTE OF STATE
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	DF REOCK IS: 100 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ILC: GLADYS CUESTA (P) 12604 BISCAYNE BLVD BTE 381 NORTH MIAWI, FL 33161	_ Name and Title: _ Addross: 	2023 AUG 15 AH 8: 15 STOTE OF STATE
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	DI REOCK IS: 100 <u>IAL OPFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ILe: GLADYS CUESTA (P) 12604 BISCAYNE BLVD BTE 381 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 	_ Name and Title:	2023 AUG 15 AF 8: 15 5 TELT IN DI STATE 1 ALLAND DI STATE
he number of shares of <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	DF REOCK IS: 100 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ILC: GLADYS CUESTA (P) 12604 BISCAYNE BLVD BTE 381 NORTH MIAWI, FL 33161	_ Name and Title: _ Addross: _ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Address: _ Address:	2023 AUG 15 AF 8: 15 5 TELT IN DI STATE 1 ALLAND DI STATE

• .

٠

.

Page:5 of 5

То: •

. .

.

.

2023-09-15 19:42:58 GMT

13053284774

Name	und Title:	Name and Title:	·
Address		Address:	
			
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (T.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	GLADYS CUESTA		
Address:	12864 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 361 NC		2023 A
	INCORPORATOR	-A845;	
	address of the Incorporator is: GLADYS CUESTA	لیا - لیا - دری	
Name: Address:	12864 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 3	- <u> </u>	8: 15
Effective date,	EFFECTIVE DATE: if other than the date of filing: dare is listed, the date must be specific and cam	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior or 90 days	after the
the document's	te inserted in this block does not meet the applicab effective date on the Department of State's record uned as registered agent to accept service of process	5.	
certificate, I am Glacys Cu Glacys Cu	familiar with and accept the appointment as regist 2564	ered agent and agree to act in this capacity	CHS1100EU IN INS
***************************************	Required Signature/Registered Agent)atc

Gladys Cuesta Glocys Gueds Beep 14 2013 66 25 50 Th Required Signature/Incorporator

•

Date 7